AOC 27 1440p OLED 240Hz | DUAL MONITORS Comp

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Alex Sadler 33 David Appleby 65 Coeinn Preston
2 Ryan Mccully 34 Daniel Taylor 66 Jake Simmons
3 Sean Burgess 35 Kieran Mckay 67 Jamie Ocallaghan
4 Jarrad Abbs 36 Liam Wilkie 68 Joseph Davies
5 Kiearen Darragh 37 Jack Kuhlmann 69 Martin Edwards
6 David Appleby 38 Jake Kochan 70 Viktor Petrovics
7 Jake Blyth 39 Kieran Mckay 71 Connor Harding
8 Edgars Berkis 40 Matthew Kent 72 Jamie Sinclair
9 David Appleby 41 Steve Foxley 73 Callum Rodger
10 George Crowley 42 Connor Clapp 74 Ellis Anderson
11 Alex Sadler 43 Matthew Smith 75 Jarrad Abbs
12 Richard Clark 44 Greig Storer 76 Ash Snowdon
13 Alexsey Fradkin 45 Rhys Owens 77 Peter Hazell
14 Dean Watson 46 Peter Canty 78 Dylan Wright
15 Wayne Deveney 47 Tim Pearce 79 Luke Robinson
16 Jamie Knight 48 Adam Franks 80 Rhys Owens
17 Joseph Davies 49 Kieran Mckay 81 Dylan Wright
18 Mark Rose 50 Owen Hewitt 82 Fergus Smithers
19 Richard Castle 51 Mark Rose 83 Michael Moloney
20 Kieran Mckay 52 Alex Fiddament 84 Alfie Knapper
21 David Appleby 53 John Ramsay 85 Jake Kochan
22 Lee West 54 Ash Snowdon 86 Calum Barnes
23 Matt Davies 55 Thomas Powell-jones 87 Jacob Manning
24 Patrick Madden 56 Ewan Currie 88 Edgars Berkis
25 Fergus Smithers 57 Evgeni Marinov 89 Kieran Stone
26 Patrick Madden 58 Paul Bacciochi 90 Kieran Mckay
27 Jarrad Abbs 59 Paul Johnston 91 Jamie Ocallaghan
28 Martin Edwards 60 Lewis Sadler 92 George Crowley
29 Callum Rodger 61 Connor Clapp 93 Colven Wilson
30 Richard Bonnar 62 Jodie Foster 94 Matthew Newby
31 Adam Underdown 63 Liam Foley 95 Luke Hancock
32 Samuel Evans 64 Mark Brown 96 Aysar Alkhdour

*Correct answer: AOC. e« Total: 330 « Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Fergus Smithers
Steven Bendelow
Dean Watson
Matthew Bowles
Callum Rodger
Mihai Constantin
Jake Baker
Sam Caine
Josh West
Luke Duthie
Ellis Fisher
Rhys Owens
Ewan Currie
George Crowley
Rob Morton
Rob Morton
Adrian Miron
Louis Giraud
Rebecca Weaver
Adam Franks
Tom Butchard
Steven Cataldo
Aimee Allen
Soph Fondacox
Soph Fondacox
Bradley Fielder
Gianpaolo Aulito
Joel Dunster
Rhys Owens
Mark Mackay
Daniel George

Rhys Owens

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Kiera France
Rhys Owens
Jarrad Abbs
Thomas Collins
Jarrad Abbs
Matthew Macleod
Adrian Miron
Connor Hayman
Rob Fallen
Mark Rose
Rebecca Weaver
Liam Masson
Lewis Sadler
Dean Lomas
George Crowley
John Ramsay
Jon Dunn
Owen Hood
Jarrad Abbs
Charlie Potter
Paul Murphy
Kyle Smith
Martin Edwards
Mark Rose
Jarrad Abbs
Kyle Eaton
Mark Odams
Kieran Stone
Mark Rose
Jamie Sinclair
Craig Beverley

Martin Edwards

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Jake Simmons
Jack Butler
Gregory Gaskins
Gary Lock
Jack Butler
Fergus Smithers
David Appleby
Grant Fraser
Martin Edwards
Thomas Powell-jones
Sachin George
Roberto Rebelo
Martin Worsley-speck
Amy H
Joseph Davies
Kieran Mckay
Tom Butchard
Alfie Knapper
James Mcinerney
Aaron Sharp
Ben Hirst
Alex Atkins
James Jackson
Jordan Gittins
Tim Pearce
Rob Morton
Gerry Weatherley
Jamie Homer
Ryan Hill
Callum Rodger
Grant Fraser
Dylan Wright

*Correct answer:

AOC. e« Total: 330 e« Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Jacqueline Fowler
Adrian Miron
Ellis Fisher
Dan Warren
Fergus Smithers
Richard Clark
William Petty
Rob Morton
Rob Morton
Tom Butchard
Kieran Mckay
William Glassbrook
Rhys Owens
Callum Rodger
Tjay Puttock
Jane Poag
Evan Elliott
Jamie Telford
William Marshall
Gary Lock
David Willsher
Martin Worsley-speck
Tim Hughes
Dylan Bunten
Dylan Wright
Tom Butchard
Sam Smart
Grzegorz Pajak
Callum Collister
David Pollock
Kieran Mckay
Benny Wong

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Warren Turner
Connor Clapp
Daniel Jones
Rhys Owens
Kieran Mckay
Tom Butchard

Connor Harding
Dean Watson
Jamie Telford
Dylan Wright
Luke Hancock
Daniel Taylor

Daniel Middleton
Rhys Owens
Kieran Mckay
Adrian Miron
Steven Miller
Jarrad Abbs
Ewan Currie

Callum Rodger

Mark Rose
Mark Rose

Freya Donohoe

Paul Lafferty
Jamie Goff
Jamie Miller
Martin Edwards
Rhys Owens
Rob Morton
Rhys Owens
Benny Wong
Ryan Wannan

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ash Snowdon
Domantas Maciunas
Edd Berrill
Brandon Brookes
Jarrad Abbs
Kyle Eaton
Eilidh Mckenzie
Mark Rose
Kyra Shippey
Greig Storer
Zilong Li
Connor Hayman
Connor Harding
Ellis Anderson
Edgars Berkis
Lake Kerr
Martin Edwards
Connor Clapp
Edgars Berkis
Jamie Goff
Alex Reynolds
Sam Ellis
Liam Foley
Kyle Smith
Leigh Harper
Alex Sadler
Leigh Harper
Ash Snowdon
Matt Davies
David Richardson
Anthony Yancouskie

Grant Fraser

*Correct answer:

AOC.

e Total: 330 + Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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289 Dylan Wright 321 Calum Barnes
290 Jarrad Abbs 322 Rhys Owens
291 David Appleby 323 Luke Streeter-kent
292 Dylan Wright 324 Rob Morton
293 Ben Hirst 325 Darren Henderson
294 Daniel Gray 326 Harley Rowe
295 Adrian Miron 327 Ewan Currie
296 Paul Wilks 328 Calum Barnes
297 Rhys Owens 329 Alex Adair
298 Aaron Sharp 330 David Willsher
299 Rob Morton

300 Tom Butchard

301 Stephen Dawes

302 Martin Edwards

303 Jerrell Maynard

304 William Petty

305 Kris Dey

306 Chris Beadle

307 Phil Sherwood

308 Rhys Owens

309 Martin Edwards

310 Warren Turner

311 Kris Darroch

312 Edgars Berkis

313 Louis Myers

314 Michael Hodge

315 Tom Butchard

316 Anthony Yancouskie

317 Martin Edwards

318 George Crowley

319 Rhys Owens

320 Dean Watson

*Correct answer: AOC. e« Total: 330 « Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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