



Ticket No.	Name
1	Alex Sadler
2	Ryan Mccully
3	Sean Burgess
4	Jarrad Abbs
5	Kiearen Darragh
6	David Appleby
7	Jake Blyth
8	Edgars Berkis
9	David Appleby
10	George Crowley
11	Alex Sadler
12	Richard Clark
13	Alexsey Fradkin
14	Dean Watson
15	Wayne Deveney
16	Jamie Knight
17	Joseph Davies
18	Mark Rose
19	Richard Castle
20	Kieran Mckay
21	David Appleby
22	Lee West
23	Matt Davies
24	Patrick Madden
25	Fergus Smithers
26	Patrick Madden
27	Jarrad Abbs
28	Martin Edwards
29	Callum Rodger
30	Richard Bonnar
31	Adam Underdown
32	Samuel Evans

Ticket No.	Name
33	David Appleby
34	Daniel Taylor
35	Kieran Mckay
36	Liam Wilkie
37	Jack Kuhlmann
38	Jake Kochan
39	Kieran Mckay
40	Matthew Kent
41	Steve Foxley
42	Connor Clapp
43	Matthew Smith
44	Greig Storer
45	Rhys Owens
46	Peter Canty
47	Tim Pearce
48	Adam Franks
49	Kieran Mckay
50	Owen Hewitt
51	Mark Rose
52	Alex Fiddament
53	John Ramsay
54	Ash Snowdon
55	Thomas Powell-jones
56	Ewan Currie
57	Evgeni Marinov
58	Paul Bacciochi
59	Paul Johnston
60	Lewis Sadler
61	Connor Clapp
62	Jodie Foster
63	Liam Foley
64	Mark Brown

Ticket No.	Name
65	Coeinn Preston
66	Jake Simmons
67	Jamie Ocallaghan
68	Joseph Davies
69	Martin Edwards
70	Viktor Petrovics
71	Connor Harding
72	Jamie Sinclair
73	Callum Rodger
74	Ellis Anderson
75	Jarrad Abbs
76	Ash Snowdon
77	Peter Hazell
78	Dylan Wright
79	Luke Robinson
80	Rhys Owens
81	Dylan Wright
82	Fergus Smithers
83	Michael Moloney
84	Alfie Knapper
85	Jake Kochan
86	Calum Barnes
87	Jacob Manning
88	Edgars Berkis
89	Kieran Stone
90	Kieran Mckay
91	Jamie Ocallaghan
92	George Crowley
93	Colven Wilson
94	Matthew Newby
95	Luke Hancock
96	Aysar Alkhdour



Ticket No.	Name
97	Fergus Smithers
98	Steven Bendelow
99	Dean Watson
100	Matthew Bowles
101	Callum Rodger
102	Mihai Constantin
103	Jake Baker
104	Sam Caine
105	Josh West
106	Luke Duthie
107	Ellis Fisher
108	Rhys Owens
109	Ewan Currie
110	George Crowley
111	Rob Morton
112	Rob Morton
113	Adrian Miron
114	Louis Giraud
115	Rebecca Weaver
116	Adam Franks
117	Tom Butchard
118	Steven Cataldo
119	Aimee Allen
120	Soph Fondacox
121	Soph Fondacox
122	Bradley Fielder
123	Gianpaolo Aulito
124	Joel Dunster
125	Rhys Owens
126	Mark Mackay
127	Daniel George
128	Rhys Owens

Ticket No.	Name
129	Kiera France
130	Rhys Owens
131	Jarrad Abbs
132	Thomas Collins
133	Jarrad Abbs
134	Matthew Macleod
135	Adrian Miron
136	Connor Hayman
137	Rob Fallen
138	Mark Rose
139	Rebecca Weaver
140	Liam Masson
141	Lewis Sadler
142	Dean Lomas
143	George Crowley
144	John Ramsay
145	Jon Dunn
146	Owen Hood
147	Jarrad Abbs
148	Charlie Potter
149	Paul Murphy
150	Kyle Smith
151	Martin Edwards
152	Mark Rose
153	Jarrad Abbs
154	Kyle Eaton
155	Mark Odams
156	Kieran Stone
157	Mark Rose
158	Jamie Sinclair
159	Craig Beverley
160	Martin Edwards

Ticket No.	Name
161	Jake Simmons
162	Jack Butler
163	Gregory Gaskins
164	Gary Lock
165	Jack Butler
166	Fergus Smithers
167	David Appleby
168	Grant Fraser
169	Martin Edwards
170	Thomas Powell-jones
171	Sachin George
172	Roberto Rebelo
173	Martin Worsley-speck
174	Amy H
175	Joseph Davies
176	Kieran Mckay
177	Tom Butchard
178	Alfie Knapper
179	James Mcinerney
180	Aaron Sharp
181	Ben Hirst
182	Alex Atkins
183	James Jackson
184	Jordan Gittins
185	Tim Pearce
186	Rob Morton
187	Gerry Weatherley
188	Jamie Homer
189	Ryan Hill
190	Callum Rodger
191	Grant Fraser
192	Dylan Wright



Ticket No.	Name
193	Jacqueline Fowler
194	Adrian Miron
195	Ellis Fisher
196	Dan Warren
197	Fergus Smithers
198	Richard Clark
199	William Petty
200	Rob Morton
201	Rob Morton
202	Tom Butchard
203	Kieran Mckay
204	William Glassbrook
205	Rhys Owens
206	Callum Rodger
207	Tjay Puttock
208	Jane Poag
209	Evan Elliott
210	Jamie Telford
211	William Marshall
212	Gary Lock
213	David Willsher
214	Martin Worsley-speck
215	Tim Hughes
216	Dylan Bunten
217	Dylan Wright
218	Tom Butchard
219	Sam Smart
220	Grzegorz Pajak
221	Callum Collister
222	David Pollock
223	Kieran Mckay
224	Benny Wong

Ticket No.	Name
225	Warren Turner
226	Connor Clapp
227	Daniel Jones
228	Rhys Owens
229	Kieran Mckay
230	Tom Butchard
231	Connor Harding
232	Dean Watson
233	Jamie Telford
234	Dylan Wright
235	Luke Hancock
236	Daniel Taylor
237	Daniel Middleton
238	Rhys Owens
239	Kieran Mckay
240	Adrian Miron
241	Steven Miller
242	Jarrad Abbs
243	Ewan Currie
244	Callum Rodger
245	Mark Rose
246	Mark Rose
247	Freya Donohoe
248	Paul Lafferty
249	Jamie Goff
250	Jamie Miller
251	Martin Edwards
252	Rhys Owens
253	Rob Morton
254	Rhys Owens
255	Benny Wong
256	Ryan Wannan

Ticket No.	Name
257	Ash Snowdon
258	Domantas Maciunas
259	Edd Berrill
260	Brandon Brookes
261	Jarrad Abbs
262	Kyle Eaton
263	Eilidh Mckenzie
264	Mark Rose
265	Kyra Shippey
266	Greig Storer
267	Zilong Li
268	Connor Hayman
269	Connor Harding
270	Ellis Anderson
271	Edgars Berkis
272	Lake Kerr
273	Martin Edwards
274	Connor Clapp
275	Edgars Berkis
276	Jamie Goff
277	Alex Reynolds
278	Sam Ellis
279	Liam Foley
280	Kyle Smith
281	Leigh Harper
282	Alex Sadler
283	Leigh Harper
284	Ash Snowdon
285	Matt Davies
286	David Richardson
287	Anthony Yancouskie
288	Grant Fraser



Ticket No.	Name
289	Dylan Wright
290	Jarrad Abbs
291	David Appleby
292	Dylan Wright
293	Ben Hirst
294	Daniel Gray
295	Adrian Miron
296	Paul Wilks
297	Rhys Owens
298	Aaron Sharp
299	Rob Morton
300	Tom Butchard
301	Stephen Dawes
302	Martin Edwards
303	Jerrell Maynard
304	William Petty
305	Kris Dey
306	Chris Beadle
307	Phil Sherwood
308	Rhys Owens
309	Martin Edwards
310	Warren Turner
311	Kris Darroch
312	Edgars Berkis
313	Louis Myers
314	Michael Hodge
315	Tom Butchard
316	Anthony Yancouskie
317	Martin Edwards
318	George Crowley
319	Rhys Owens
320	Dean Watson

Ticket No.	Name
321	Calum Barnes
322	Rhys Owens
323	Luke Streeter-kent
324	Rob Morton
325	Darren Henderson
326	Harley Rowe
327	Ewan Currie
328	Calum Barnes
329	Alex Adair
330	David Willsher